
2006-2010 Okres: Jindřichův Hradec CZ0313

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002436 0,997564 100000 244 99790 7463960 74,64
1 0,000000 1,000000 99756 0 99756 7364170 73,82
2 0,000000 1,000000 99756 0 99756 7264413 72,82
3 0,000444 0,999556 99756 44 99734 7164657 71,82
4 0,000256 0,999744 99712 26 99699 7064923 70,85
5 0,000214 0,999786 99687 21 99676 6965223 69,87
6 0,000087 0,999913 99665 9 99661 6865547 68,89
7 0,000065 0,999935 99656 6 99653 6765887 67,89
8 0,000000 1,000000 99650 0 99650 6666233 66,90
9 0,000000 1,000000 99650 0 99650 6566583 65,90

10 0,000000 1,000000 99650 0 99650 6466933 64,90
11 0,000000 1,000000 99650 0 99650 6367283 63,90
12 0,000000 1,000000 99650 0 99650 6267633 62,90
13 0,000017 0,999983 99650 2 99649 6167983 61,90
14 0,000144 0,999856 99648 14 99641 6068334 60,90
15 0,000115 0,999885 99634 11 99628 5968693 59,91
16 0,000254 0,999746 99623 25 99610 5869065 58,91
17 0,000495 0,999505 99597 49 99573 5769455 57,93
18 0,000551 0,999449 99548 55 99521 5669882 56,96
19 0,000939 0,999061 99493 93 99446 5570362 55,99
20 0,000998 0,999002 99400 99 99350 5470915 55,04
21 0,000834 0,999166 99301 83 99259 5371565 54,09
22 0,001067 0,998933 99218 106 99165 5272306 53,14
23 0,001273 0,998727 99112 126 99049 5173141 52,19
24 0,000957 0,999043 98986 95 98938 5074092 51,26
25 0,001195 0,998805 98891 118 98832 4975154 50,31
26 0,001175 0,998825 98773 116 98715 4876322 49,37
27 0,001045 0,998955 98657 103 98605 4777607 48,43
28 0,001313 0,998687 98554 129 98489 4679002 47,48
29 0,001409 0,998591 98424 139 98355 4580513 46,54
30 0,001111 0,998889 98286 109 98231 4482158 45,60
31 0,000979 0,999021 98176 96 98128 4383927 44,65
32 0,000686 0,999314 98080 67 98047 4285798 43,70
33 0,000362 0,999638 98013 35 97995 4187752 42,73
34 0,000628 0,999372 97977 61 97947 4089756 41,74
35 0,000882 0,999118 97916 86 97873 3991810 40,77
36 0,001280 0,998720 97830 125 97767 3893937 39,80
37 0,001152 0,998848 97704 113 97648 3796170 38,85
38 0,000941 0,999059 97592 92 97546 3698522 37,90
39 0,000983 0,999017 97500 96 97452 3600976 36,93
40 0,001215 0,998785 97404 118 97345 3503524 35,97
41 0,001762 0,998238 97286 171 97200 3406179 35,01
42 0,002742 0,997258 97114 266 96981 3308979 34,07
43 0,002923 0,997077 96848 283 96707 3211997 33,17
44 0,003450 0,996550 96565 333 96398 3115291 32,26
45 0,002900 0,997100 96232 279 96092 3018892 31,37
46 0,002732 0,997268 95953 262 95822 2922800 30,46
47 0,003735 0,996265 95691 357 95512 2826978 29,54
48 0,004951 0,995049 95333 472 95097 2731466 28,65
49 0,005251 0,994749 94861 498 94612 2636369 27,79
50 0,005706 0,994294 94363 538 94094 2541757 26,94
51 0,005179 0,994821 93825 486 93582 2447663 26,09
52 0,005730 0,994270 93339 535 93071 2354081 25,22

Muži  Males



2006-2010 Okres: Jindřichův Hradec CZ0313

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Muži  Males

53 0,007431 0,992569 92804 690 92459 2261010 24,36
54 0,007770 0,992230 92114 716 91756 2168550 23,54
55 0,009047 0,990953 91399 827 90985 2076794 22,72
56 0,010027 0,989973 90572 908 90118 1985809 21,93
57 0,010580 0,989420 89664 949 89189 1895691 21,14
58 0,012148 0,987852 88715 1078 88176 1806502 20,36
59 0,013433 0,986567 87637 1177 87049 1718326 19,61
60 0,014215 0,985785 86460 1229 85845 1631277 18,87
61 0,015247 0,984753 85231 1299 84581 1545432 18,13
62 0,017812 0,982188 83931 1495 83184 1460851 17,41
63 0,018804 0,981196 82436 1550 81661 1377667 16,71
64 0,020510 0,979490 80886 1659 80057 1296006 16,02
65 0,019722 0,980278 79227 1563 78446 1215949 15,35
66 0,023378 0,976622 77665 1816 76757 1137503 14,65
67 0,023800 0,976200 75849 1805 74947 1060746 13,98
68 0,028733 0,971267 74044 2128 72980 985799 13,31
69 0,031695 0,968305 71916 2279 70777 912819 12,69
70 0,034723 0,965277 69637 2418 68428 842042 12,09
71 0,036791 0,963209 67219 2473 65982 773614 11,51
72 0,045703 0,954297 64746 2959 63266 707632 10,93
73 0,045370 0,954630 61787 2803 60385 644365 10,43
74 0,051604 0,948396 58984 3044 57462 583980 9,90
75 0,054278 0,945722 55940 3036 54422 526518 9,41
76 0,056831 0,943169 52903 3007 51400 472097 8,92
77 0,062288 0,937712 49897 3108 48343 420697 8,43
78 0,070680 0,929320 46789 3307 45135 372354 7,96
79 0,076128 0,923872 43482 3310 41827 327218 7,53
80 0,086185 0,913815 40172 3462 38441 285392 7,10
81 0,092643 0,907357 36710 3401 35009 246951 6,73
82 0,096495 0,903505 33309 3214 31702 211942 6,36
83 0,104067 0,895933 30095 3132 28529 180240 5,99
84 0,113523 0,886477 26963 3061 25432 151712 5,63
85 0,128801 0,871199 23902 3079 22362 126279 5,28
86 0,140046 0,859954 20823 2916 19365 103917 4,99
87 0,152459 0,847541 17907 2730 16542 84552 4,72
88 0,160104 0,839896 15177 2430 13962 68010 4,48
89 0,165731 0,834269 12747 2113 11691 54048 4,24
90 0,178352 0,821648 10634 1897 9686 42357 3,98
91 0,191781 0,808219 8738 1676 7900 32671 3,74
92 0,206053 0,793947 7062 1455 6334 24771 3,51
93 0,221199 0,778801 5607 1240 4987 18437 3,29
94 0,237248 0,762752 4367 1036 3849 13450 3,08
95 0,254227 0,745773 3331 847 2907 9601 2,88
96 0,272157 0,727843 2484 676 2146 6694 2,69
97 0,291058 0,708942 1808 526 1545 4548 2,52
98 0,310939 0,689061 1282 399 1082 3003 2,34
99 0,331806 0,668194 883 293 737 1921 2,17
100 0,353654 0,646346 590 209 486 1184 2,01
101 0,376472 0,623528 381 144 310 698 1,83
102 0,400235 0,599765 238 95 190 389 1,63
103 0,424907 0,575093 143 61 112 198 1,39
104 0,450439 0,549561 82 37 64 86 1,05
105 1,000000 0,000000 45 45 23 23 0,50
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